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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SRS MEMORIAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SHIKOHABAD

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2133215

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 61266

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE SRS MEMORIAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,

MOHAMMADPUR SARAI JAWAI (Naushehra)
SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD, - 283135, Uttar

Pradesh
5 PRINCIPAL NAME MR SANDEEP KUMAR
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc B.Ed
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 61266@cbseshiksha.in
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9412332578

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/AL.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Trust_Deed.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Noc.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Recognition_letter.pdf
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5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/BC.pdf

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Fc.pdf

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Sc.pdf

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Snc.pdf

CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER

NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Fee_Structure_2025.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Academic_Calendar.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Smc.pdf

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Parent_Teacher_Association.pdf

ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF

https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/3Years_Result.pdf

THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS
PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :
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1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 110 100

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2024 85 82

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY
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MR SANDEEP KUMAR

39

22

10

1.5:1

MOHAN YADAV

KHUSHBOO JADON

8900

33 & 47

5 & 56

YES
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5

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 8
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 8

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=86HLr_JpOYU
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SANDEEP KUMAR PRINCIPAL B.SC
RISHIKANT VERMA TGT B.SC
MANJESH KUMAR PRT B.SC
ASHUTOSH YADAV PRT B.SC
RAGHVENDRA SINGH PTI B.SC
SUDHIR KUMAR PGT MA
SANJEEV KUMAR OTHER BA
KHUSHBOO JADON WELLNEES TEACHER BA
MOHAN YADAV SPECIAL EDUCATOR MA
RAMAN KUMAR TIWARI PGT M.Sc
VANDANA SAXENA PRT MA
TUBA FATIMA PGT M.COM
SYED FAIZAN HAIDER NAQVI PGT M.Sc
Shalini Rajput PGT M.A.
MAMATA TGT MA
RAJIV GAUR PGT M.SC
AKSHYA PRATAP TGT B.SC
ANUP KUMAR PGT MA
ANUPAM SRIVASTAV PGT M.SC
MANJEET SINGH PGT M.SC
VIPANESH KUMAR PGT M.S.c
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
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VIJAY YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR
Umesh Kumar
Prateek Babu
Nida Naaz
ASHISH CHAUHAN
Shobha Rajput
Aman Agrawal
Rajendra Singh
Sanjay Kumar
Vijeta Rajput
Archit Yadav
Raunak Agrawal
Atul Singh

Saba Khan

Dhruv Raj

Dalveer Singh

Shikhendra Kumar Chauhan

Shubham Yadav
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PGT
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TGT

M.A.
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