APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SRS MEMORIAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SHIKOHABAD
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2133215
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	61266
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	SRS MEMORIAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MOHAMMADPUR SARAI JAWAI (Naushehra) SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD, - 283135, Uttar Pradesh
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MR SANDEEP KUMAR
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	61266@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9412332578

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/AL.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Trust_Deed.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Noc.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Recognition_letter.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/BC.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Fc.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Sc.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Snc.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Fee_Structure_2025.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Academic_Calendar.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Smc.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/Parent_Teacher_Association.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.srsmis.ac.in/Doc_File/3Years_Result.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

S	L	
Ν	О.	

INFORMATION

5/17/25, 6:22 PM

1	PRINCIPAL	MR SANDEEP KUMAR
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	39
	PGT	22
	TGT	7
	PRT	10
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MOHAN YADAV
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	KHUSHBOO JADON

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	110	100	86	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	85	82	68	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8900
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	33 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 56
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES

5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	8
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	8
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=86HLr_JpOYU

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SANDEEP KUMAR	PRINCIPAL	B.SC
2	RISHIKANT VERMA	TGT	B.SC
3	MANJESH KUMAR	PRT	B.SC
4	ASHUTOSH YADAV	PRT	B.SC
5	RAGHVENDRA SINGH	PTI	B.SC
6	SUDHIR KUMAR	PGT	МА
7	SANJEEV KUMAR	OTHER	ВА
8	KHUSHBOO JADON	WELLNEES TEACHER	ВА
9	MOHAN YADAV	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	МА
10	RAMAN KUMAR TIWARI	PGT	M.Sc
11	VANDANA SAXENA	PRT	МА
12	TUBA FATIMA	PGT	M.COM
13	SYED FAIZAN HAIDER NAQVI	PGT	M.Sc
14	Shalini Rajput	PGT	M.A.
15	ΜΑΜΑΤΑ	TGT	МА
16	RAJIV GAUR	PGT	M.SC
17	AKSHYA PRATAP	TGT	B.SC
18	ANUP KUMAR	PGT	МА
19	ANUPAM SRIVASTAV	PGT	M.SC
20	MANJEET SINGH	PGT	M.SC
21	VIPANESH KUMAR	PGT	M.S.c

22	VIJAY YADAV	PGT	M.A.
23	MUKESH KUMAR	PGT	M.A
24	Umesh Kumar	TGT	M.S.c
25	Prateek Babu	PGT	B.S.c
26	Nida Naaz	PRT	B.Com
27	ASHISH CHAUHAN	PTI	B.Sc
28	Shobha Rajput	TGT	M.A
29	Aman Agrawal	PGT	M.COM
30	Rajendra Singh	PGT	MA
31	Sanjay Kumar	PRT	B.Sc
32	Vijeta Rajput	PRT	B.Sc
33	Archit Yadav	PGT	M.Com
34	Raunak Agrawal	PGT	M.Com
35	Atul Singh	PGT	Msc
36	Saba Khan	PGT	M.com
37	Dhruv Raj	PGT	Msc
38	Dalveer Singh	PGT	M.A
39	Shikhendra Kumar Chauhan	TGT	Msc
40	Shubham Yadav	TGT	B.Sc